MTre Y gE@rTwerwew fafaew T O
(HTASITA S alsy w7 T9wsr) m
Ehaavat Heavy Hlectricals Limnmitod
(A Public Sector Unsloectaloing)

aOTET e GTEHY YT Power Sector-Western Reglon
ATFTEAY SFIFUEFE, 345 TR TET AT Shrcemohing complex, 348 Kingaway Nagpur - 440 001

WS/ Phone 0712« 28SH600, I3 FANX 071225858699 www bhelpswr oo in
BHEL PAN: AAACEH4T4GP
Ref BHE/PW/PUR/TLPRT-350MT-CRH/3159/Corg-01 Date: 22-09-2025
To
ALL BIDDERS,

ub: Corrigendum-01.: Bid due date extension

JOB: : PROVIDING SERVICES OF 350 MT BASIC CAPACITY CRAWLER CRANE WITH LUFFING JIB ON MONTHLY
HIRING BASIS AT 2X660 MW TALCHER THERMAL POWER STATION, POST - TALCHER THERMAL, DISTT-ANGUL,
PIN -759101, ODISHA

Reference:

1) E-Tender Specification Number: BHE/PW/PUR/TLPRT-350MT-CRH/3159
2) (NICTENDERID:2025_BHEL_52718_1

Bidders to kindly take note of the following:

AA) Bid Due Date Extension

Bid submission end date and Bid Opening Date has been amended as mentioned in following table:

Existing Bid Submission End Date 22-09-2025, 13:00 Hrs
Existing Bid Opening Date 22-09-2025, 17:00 Hrs
Revised Bid Submission End Date 23-09-2025, 13:00 Hrs
Revised Bid Opening Date 23-09-2025, 17:00 Hrs

All other Terms and conditions of the Tender Specification shall remain unaltered unless expressly amended by
BHEL in writing. Bidders are requested to submit as a part of their offer, a copy of this corrigendum duly Digitally
countersigned by the authorized signatory as a token of Bidder’'s unqualified acceptance of this corrigendum.

BIDDERS MAY PLEASE NOTE THAT SUBJECT TENDER IS E-TENDER AND THE OFFER IS TO BE SUBMITTED ONLY
IN E-PROCUREMENT PORTAL-> https://eprocurebhel.co.in

BIDDERS WHO HAVE ALREADY SUBMITTED THEIR OFFERS PRIOR TO ISSUANCE OF THIS CORRIGENDUM IN E-
TENDER PORTAL ARE REQUIRED TO RE-SUBMIT THEIR OFFER AFTER TAKING COGNIZANCE OF THIS
CORRIGENDUM.

Thanking you,
Yours faithfully,

GM (Purchase)


https://eprocurebhel.co.in/

